COIL-1
For complete equipment / combination selections,
installation instructions and warranty information,
please refer to Product Data/Ratings and/or Installers
Guides and Limited Warranty Handbooks.
Effective 1/1/16
14-1011-33
C

4NXCB025AC3HCA 24,000 A TXVNB1 155/8 x 193/8 18.4 x 17.5 x 21.5 38 3/4
 3/8
4NXCB031AC3HCA 30,000 A TXVNB1 155/8 x 193/8 18.4 x 17.5 x 21.5 38 3/4
 3/8
4NXCB032AC3HCA 30,000 A TXVNB1 155/8 x 193/8 22.6 x 17.5 x 21.5 45 3/4
 3/8
4NXCB036AC3HCA 36,000 A TXVNB1 155/8 x 193/8 22.6 x 17.5 x 21.5 45 3/4
 3/8
4NXCD063BC3HCB 60,000 A TXVNB1 225/8 x 193/8 30.7 x 24.6 x 21.5 68 7/8
 3/8
Table COIL-2-B — Aluminum High Efficiency Staged System Cased Coil Dedicated Upflow Coils
R-410A Refrigerant, Convertible to Horizontal Left with kit
 Nom. Cap.   Outlet Overall Shipping  Line Size
Model  Cooling Coil  Refrigerant Dim. (in.) Dim. (in.) Weight OD  OD
Number (Btuh) Type Control W/H  x D H x W x D (Ibs.) Gas  Liq.
4PXCAU24BS3HAA 24,000 A TXVNB1 123/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 14.5 x 21.5 39 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBU24BS3HAA 24,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 42 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBU30BS3HAA 30,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 47 3/4
 3/8
4PXCCU30BS3HAA 30,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 21 x 21.5 49 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBU36BS3HAA 36,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 22.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 54 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCU36BS3HAA 36,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 22.5 x 21 x 21.5 56 7/8
 3/8
4PXCBU42BS3HAA 42,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 17.5 x 21.5 61 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCU42BS3HAA 42,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 21 x 21.5 64 7/8
 3/8
4PXCBU48BS3HAA 48,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 17.5 x 21.5 61 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCU48BS3HAA 48,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 21 x 21.5 64 7/8
 3/8
4PXCDU48BS3HAA 48,000 A TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 24.5 x 21.5 68 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCU60BS3HAA 60,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 30.7 x 21 x 21.5 73 7/8
 3/8
4PXCDU60BS3HAA 60,000 A TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/8 30.7 x 24.5 x 21.5 77 7/8
 3/8
Table COIL-2-C — Aluminum High Efficiency Staged System Cased Coil Dedicated Upflow Coils
R-410A Refrigerant, Convertible to Horizontal Left with kit
 Nom. Cap.   Outlet Overall Shipping  Line Size
Model  Cooling Coil  Refrigerant Dim. (in.) Dim. (in.) Weight OD  OD
Number (Btuh) Type Control W/H  x D H x W x D (Ibs.) Gas  Liq.
4PXCAU18AC3HAA 18,000 A TXVNB1 123/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 14.5 x 21.5 39 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBU18AC3HAA 18,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 42 3/4
 3/8
4PXCAU24AC3HAA 24,000 A TXVNB1 123/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 14.5 x 21.5 39 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBU24AC3HAA 24,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 42 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBU30AC3HAA 30,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 47 3/4
 3/8
4PXCCU30AC3HAA 30,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 21 x 21.5 49 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBU36AC3HAA 36,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 22.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 54 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCU36AC3HAA 36,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 22.5 x 21 x 21.5 56 7/8
 3/8
4PXCBU42AC3HAA 42,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 17.5 x 21.5 61 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCU42AC3HAA 42,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 21 x 21.5 64 7/8
 3/8
4PXCBU48AC3HAA 48,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 17.5 x 21.5 61 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCU48AC3HAA 48,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 21 x 21.5 64 7/8
 3/8
4PXCDU48AC3HAA 48,000 A TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 24.5 x 21.5 68 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCU60AC3HAA 60,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 30.7 x 21 x 21.5 73 7/8
 3/8
4PXCDU60AC3HAA 60,000 A TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/8 30.7 x 24.5 x 21.5 77 7/8
 3/8
1 Start Kit may be required on outdoor unit.
C
o
ils
Split System – Cased
Heat Pump and Cooling Coils
COIL-3
For complete equipment / combination selections,
installation instructions and warranty information,
please refer to Product Data/Ratings and/or Installers
Guides and Limited Warranty Handbooks.
Effective 1/1/16
14-1011-33
PHASING OUT
Table COIL-3-A — Aluminum High Efficiency Staged System Cased Coil Dedicated Downflow Coils
R-410A Refrigerant, Convertible to Horizontal Right with kit
 Nom. Cap.   Outlet Overall Shipping  Line Size
Model  Cooling Coil  Refrigerant Dim. (in.) Dim. (in.) Weight OD  OD
Number (Btuh) Type Control W/H  x D H x W x D (Ibs.) Gas  Liq.
4PXCAD24BS3HDA 24,000 A TXVNB1 123/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 14.5 x 21.5 39 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBD24BS3HDA 24,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 42 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBD30BS3HDA 30,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 47 3/4
 3/8
4PXCCD30BS3HDA 30,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 21 x 21.5 49 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBD36BS3HDA 36,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 22.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 54 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCD36BS3HDA 36,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 22.5 x 21 x 21.5 56 7/8
 3/8
4PXCBD42BS3HDA 42,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 17.5 x 21.5 61 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCD42BS3HDA 42,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 21 x 21.5 64 7/8
 3/8
4PXCBD48BS3HDA 48,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 17.5 x 21.5 61 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCD48BS3HDA 48,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 21 x 21.5 64 7/8
 3/8
4PXCDD48BS3HDA 48,000 A TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 24.5 x 21.5 68 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCD60BS3HDA 60,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 30.7 x 21 x 21.5 73 7/8
 3/8
4PXCDD60BS3HDA 60,000 A TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/8 30.7 x 24.5 x 21.5 77 7/8
 3/8
Table COIL-3-B — Aluminum High Efficiency Staged System Cased Coil Dedicated Downflow Coils
R-410A Refrigerant, Convertible to Horizontal Right with kit
 Nom. Cap.   Outlet Overall Shipping  Line Size
Model  Cooling Coil  Refrigerant Dim. (in.) Dim. (in.) Weight OD  OD
Number (Btuh) Type Control W/H  x D H x W x D (Ibs.) Gas  Liq.
4PXCAD18AC3HDA 18,000 A TXVNB1 123/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 14.5 x 21.5 39 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBD18AC3HDA 18,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 42 3/4
 3/8
4PXCAD24AC3HDA 24,000 A TXVNB1 123/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 14.5 x 21.5 39 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBD24AC3HDA 24,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 42 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBD30AC3HDA 30,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 47 3/4
 3/8
4PXCCD30AC3HDA 30,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 17.5 x 21 x 21.5 49 3/4
 3/8
4PXCBD36AC3HDA 36,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 22.5 x 17.5 x 21.5 54 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCD36AC3HDA 36,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 22.5 x 21 x 21.5 56 7/8
 3/8
4PXCBD42AC3HDA 42,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 17.5 x 21.5 61 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCD42AC3HDA 42,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 21 x 21.5 64 7/8
 3/8
4PXCBD48AC3HDA 48,000 A TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 17.5 x 21.5 61 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCD48AC3HDA 48,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 21 x 21.5 64 7/8
 3/8
4PXCDD48AC3HDA 48,000 A TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/8 26.9 x 24.5 x 21.5 68 7/8
 3/8
4PXCCD60AC3HDA 60,000 A TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/8 30.7 x 21 x 21.5 73 7/8
 3/8
4PXCDD60AC3HDA 60,000 A TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/8 30.7 x 24.5 x 21.5 77 7/8
 3/8
1 Start Kit may be required on outdoor unit.
4PXC-D
Comfort™ Coil

4NXAA024AC3HUA 24,000  A  TXVNB1  15.2 x 13.3 x 21.1 24  3/4
 3/8
4NXAB025AC3HUA  24,000  A  TXVNB1  16.9 x 16.3 x 21.1 25  3/4
 3/8
4NXAB031AC3HUA  30,000  A  TXVNB1 16.9 x 16.3 x 21.1 25 3/4
 3/8
4NXAB032AC3HUA  30,000  A  TXVNB1  21.0 x 16.3 x 21.1 27  3/4
 3/8
4NXAB036AC3HUA  36,000  A  TXVNB1  21.0 x 16.3 x 21.1 27  3/4
 3/8
1 Start Kit may be required on outdoor unit.
4NXA-AC
Table COIL-4-B — 13 SEER Split System - Uncased Coil Enclosures
Model   Used With Furnaces Dimensions (in.) Shipping
Number  Coils Flush on Both Sides H x W x D Weight (Ibs.)
BAYCLE14A1422A  4TXAA018BC, 4PXAAU24BS  14½” Wide Furnace 22½ x 14½ x 21½ 12
  4TXAA024BC
BAYCLE17A1722A  4TXAB025AS, 4PXABU24BS  17½” Wide Furnace  225/8 x 17½ x 21½  14
  4TXAB031AS, 4PXABU30BS
  4TXAB036AS, 4PXABU36BS
  4TXAB025BC, 4PXABU42BS
  4TXAB031BC, 4PXABU48BS
  4TXAB032BC
  4TXAB036BC
  4TXAB042BC
  4TXAB048BC
BAYCLE21A2130A  4TXAC037AS, 4PXACU30BS  21" Wide Furnace  30 x 21x 21½  18
  4TXAC054AS, 4PXACU36BS
  4TXAC037BC, 4PXACU42BS
  4TXAC043BC, 4PXACU48BS
  4TXAC044BC, 4PXACU60BS
  4TXAC049BC
  4TXAC060BC
BAYCLE24A2430A  4TXAD065AS, 4PXADU48BS  24½” Wide Furnace  30 x 24½ x 21½  22
  4TXAD050BC, 4PXADU60BS
  4TXAD061BC
  4TXAD064BC
COIL-5
For complete equipment / combination selections,
installation instructions and warranty information,
please refer to Product Data/Ratings and/or Installers
Guides and Limited Warranty Handbooks.
Effective 1/1/16
14-1011-33
C
o
ils
PHASING OUT
Split System – Uncased
Heat Pump and Cooling Coils
Table COIL-5-A — Aluminum Uncased Upflow Coil R-410A Refrigerant
 Nom. Cap.   Overall Shipping  Line Size
Model  Cooling Coil Refrigerant Dim. (in.) Weight OD  OD
Number (Btuh) Type Control H x W x D (Ibs.) Gas  Liq.
4PXAAU24BS3HAA  24,000  A  TXVNB1  14.7 x 13.3 x 21.1 24  3/4
 3/8
4PXABU24BS3HAA 24,000  A  TXVNB1 14.5 x 16.3 x 21.1 24 3/4
 3/8
4PXABU30BS3HAA 30,000  A  TXVNB1  15.8 x 16.3 x 21.1 32  3/4
 3/8
4PXACU30BS3HAA  30,000  A  TXVNB1  15.8 x 19.8 x 21.1 32  3/4
 3/8
4PXABU36BS3HAA 36,000  A  TXVNB1  21.2 x 16.3 x 21.1 33  7/8
 3/8
4PXACU36BS3HAA  36,000  A  TXVNB1  20.8 x 19.8 x 21.1 32  7/8
 3/8
4PXABU42BS3HAA  42,000  A  TXVNB1  23.8 x 16.3 x 21.1 33 7/8
 3/8
4PXACU42BS3HAA  42,000  A  TXVNB1  23.7 x 19.8 x 21.1 38  7/8
 3/8
4PXABU48BS3HAA  48,000  A  TXVNB1  25.3 x 16.3 x 21.1 36  7/8
 3/8
4PXACU48BS3HAA  48,000  A  TXVNB1  24.9 x 19.8 x 21.1 38 7/8
 3/8
4PXADU48BS3HAA  48,000  A  TXVNB1  24.5 x 23.3 x 21.1 39  7/8
 3/8
4PXACU60BS3HAA 60,000  A  TXVNB1  29.2 x 19.8 x 21.1 44  7/8
 3/8
4PXADU60BS3HAA  60,000  A  TXVNB1  28.5 x 23.3 x 21.1 45 7/8
 3/8
Table COIL-5-B — Aluminum Uncased Upflow Coil R-410A Refrigerant
 Nom. Cap.   Overall Shipping  Line Size
Model  Cooling Coil Refrigerant Dim. (in.) Weight OD  OD
Number (Btuh) Type Control H x W x D (Ibs.) Gas  Liq.
4PXAAU18AC3HAA  18,000  A  TXVNB1 14.7 x 13.3 x 21.1 21  3/4
 3/8
4PXABU18AC3HAA 18,000  A  TXVNB1  14.5 x 16.3 x 21.1 21  3/4
 3/8
4PXAAU24AC3HAA  24,000  A  TXVNB1  14.7 x 13.3 x 21.1 24  3/4
 3/8
4PXABU24AC3HAA 24,000  A  TXVNB1 14.5 x 16.3 x 21.1 24 3/4
 3/8
4PXABU30AC3HAA 30,000  A  TXVNB1  15.8 x 16.3 x 21.1 32  3/4
 3/8
4PXACU30AC3HAA  30,000  A  TXVNB1  15.8 x 19.8 x 21.1 32  3/4
 3/8
4PXABU36AC3HAA 36,000  A  TXVNB1  21.2 x 16.3 x 21.1 33  7/8
 3/8
4PXACU36AC3HAA  36,000  A  TXVNB1  20.8 x 19.8 x 21.1 32  7/8
 3/8
4PXABU42AC3HAA  42,000  A  TXVNB1  23.8 x 16.3 x 21.1 33 7/8
 3/8
4PXACU42AC3HAA  42,000  A  TXVNB1  23.7 x 19.8 x 21.1 38  7/8
 3/8
4PXABU48AC3HAA  48,000  A  TXVNB1  25.3 x 16.3 x 21.1 36  7/8
 3/8
4PXACU48AC3HAA  48,000  A  TXVNB1  24.9 x 19.8 x 21.1 38 7/8
 3/8
4PXADU48AC3HAA  48,000  A  TXVNB1  24.5 x 23.3 x 21.1 39  7/8
 3/8
4PXACU60AC3HAA 60,000  A  TXVNB1  29.2 x 19.8 x 21.1 44  7/8
 3/8
4PXADU60AC3HAA  60,000  A  TXVNB1  28.5 x 23.3 x 21.1 45 7/8
 3/8
1 Start Kit may be required on outdoor unit.
4PXA-U
Comfort™ Coil

Guides and Limited Warranty Handbooks.
Effective 1/1/16
14-1011-33
C
o
ils
PHASING OUT
Split System – Cased
Heat Pump and Cooling Coils
Table COIL-9-B — 4FXFH Cooling Only Flat Coils R-410A Refrigerant
 Nom. Cap.   Outlet Overall Shipping  Line Size
Model  Cooling Coil  Refrigerant Dim. (in.) Dim. (in.) Weight OD  OD
Number (Btuh) Type Control W/H  x D H x W x D (Ibs.) Gas  Liq.
4FXFH024AC3CHB 30,000 Flat TXVNB1 16 x 21 24.5 x 24.5 x 10 27 3/4
3/8
4FXFH036AC3CHB 36,000 Flat TXVNB1 30 x 21 24.5 x 36 x 10 33 3/4
3/8
4FXFH060AC3CHB 60,000 Flat TXVNB1 30 x 21 24.5 x 36 x 10 40 7/8
3/8
4FXFH063AC3CHB 63,000 Flat TXVNB1 34 x 21 24.5 x 37 x 10 45 7/8
3/8
Table COIL-9-C — 4FXCH Cooling Only Horizontal Coils R-410A Refrigerant
 Nom. Cap.   Outlet Overall Shipping  Line Size
Model  Cooling Coil  Refrigerant Dim. (in.) Dim. (in.) Weight OD  OD
Number (Btuh) Type Control W/H  x D H x W x D (Ibs.) Gas  Liq.
4FXCH024AC3CHB 30,000 A TXVNB1 16.5 x 18.5 18.25 x 25 x 20.25 42   3/4
 3/8
4FXCH036AC3CHB 36,000 A TXVNB1 16.5 x 18.5 18.25 x 34.75 x 20.25 49   3/4
 3/8
4FXCH048AC3CHB 48,000 A TXVNB1 20.5 x 18.5 20.25 x 34.75 x 20.25 52   7/8
 3/8
4FXCH060AC3CHB 60,000 A TXVNB1 20.5 x 18.5 20.25 x 34.75 x 20.25 55   7/8
 3/8
1 Start Kit may be required on outdoor unit.
4FXCH
4FXFH
4FX Flat & Horizontal
Cooling Only Coils
Orifice Size Orifice Tube Kit
0.052 MAYORIACHP0052B
0.058 MAYORIACHP0058B
0.063 MAYORIACHP0063B
0.070 MAYORIACHP0070B
0.075 MAYORIACHP0075B
0.083 MAYORIACHP0083B
0.090 MAYORIACHP0090B
Table COIL-9-A — Orifice kit table for 4GXC and 4MXC coils
COIL-10
For complete equipment / combination selections,
installation instructions and warranty information,
please refer to Product Data/Ratings and/or Installers
Guides and Limited Warranty Handbooks.
Effective 1/1/16
14-1011-33
C
o
ils
4FX Cased & Uncased Cooling Only
Coils
4FXA
4FXC
PHASING OUT
PHASING OUT
Table COIL-10-A — 4FXC Cooling Only Cased Coils - Upflow/Downflow R-410A Refrigerant
 Nom. Cap.   Outlet Overall Shipping  Line Size
Model Cooling Coil  Refrigerant Dim. (in.) Dim. (in.) Weight OD  OD
Number (Btuh) Type Control W/H  x D H x W x D (Ibs.) Gas  Liq.
4FXCA024AC3CAB 24,000 A  TXVNB1 123/4 x 193/4 19 x 14.5 x 21.5 37   3/4
 3/8
4FXCB024AC3CAB 24,000 A  TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/4 19 x 17.5 x 21.5 39   3/4
 3/8
4FXCC024AC3CAB 24,000 A  TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/4 19 x 21 x 21.5 41   3/4
 3/8
4FXCB036AC3CAB 36,000 A  TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/4 22.63 x 17.5 x 21.5 47   3/4
 3/8
4FXCC036AC3CAB 36,000 A  TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/4 22.63 x 21 x 21.5 50   3/4
 3/8
4FXCD036AC3CAB 36,000 A  TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/4 22.63 x 24.5 x 21.5 52   3/4
 3/8
4FXCB042AC3CAB 42,000 A  TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/4 22.63 x 17.5 x 21.5 47   7/8
 3/8
4FXCC042AC3CAB 42,000 A  TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/4 22.63 x 21 x 21.5 50   7/8
 3/8
4FXCD042AC3CAB 42,000 A  TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/4 22.63 x 24.5 x 21.5 52   7/8
 3/8
4FXCB048AC3CAB 48,000 M  TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/4 22.63 x 17.5 x 21.5 48   7/8
 3/8
4FXCC048AC3CAB 48,000 M  TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/4 22.63 x 21 x 21.5 50   7/8
 3/8
4FXCD048AC3CAB 48,000 M  TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/4 22.63 x 24.5 x 21.5 52   7/8
 3/8
4FXCB060AC3CAB 60,000 M  TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/4 28.75 x 17.5 x 21.5 58   7/8
 3/8
4FXCC060AC3CAB 60,000 M  TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/4 28.75 x 21 x 21.5 58   7/8
 3/8
4FXCD060AC3CAB 60,000 M  TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/4 28.75 x 24.5 x 21.5 62   7/8
 3/8
4FXCB061AC3CAB 60,000 M  TXVNB1 153/4 x 193/4 25 x 17.5 x 21.5 51   7/8
 3/8
4FXCC061AC3CAB 60,000 M  TXVNB1 191/4 x 193/4 25 x 21 x 21.5 51   7/8
 3/8
4FXCD061AC3CAB 60,000 M  TXVNB1 223/4 x 193/4 25 x 24.5 x 21.5 55   7/8
 3/8
Table COIL-10-B — 4FXA Cooling Only Uncased Coils - Upflow/Downflow R-410A Refrigerant
 Nom. Cap.   Overall Shipping  Line Size
Model Cooling  Coil  Refrigerant Dim. (in.) Weight OD  OD
Number (Btuh) Type Control H x W x D (Ibs.) Gas  Liq.
4FXAA024AC3CAB 24,000 A TXVNB1 17.5 x 13 x 19.5 17   3/4
 3/8
4FXAB024AC3CAB 24,000 A TXVNB1 17.5 x 17 x 19.5 19   3/4
 3/8
4FXAC024AC3CAB 24,000 A TXVNB1 17.5 x 20 x 19.5 21   3/4
 3/8
4FXAN036AC3CAB 36,000 A TXVNB1 21.5 x 15 x 19.5 28   3/4
3/8
4FXAB036AC3CAB 36,000 A TXVNB1 21.5 x 17 x 19.5 28   3/4
 3/8
4FXAC036AC3CAB 36,000 A TXVNB1 21.5 x 20 x 19.5 30   3/4
3/8
4FXAD036AC3CAB 36,000 A TXVNB1 21.5 x 24 x 19.5 32   3/4
 3/8
4FXAN042AC3CAB 42,000 A TXVNB1 21.5 x 15 x 19.5 28   3/4
 3/8
4FXAB042AC3CAB 42,000 A TXVNB1 21.5 x 17 x 19.5 28   7/8
 3/8
4FXAC042AC3CAB 42,000 A TXVNB1 21.5 x 20 x 19.5 30   7/8
 3/8
4FXAD042AC3CAB 42,000 A TXVNB1 21.5 x 24 x 19.5 32   7/8
 3/8
4FXAB048AC3CAB 48,000 M TXVNB1 19.5 x 17 x 19.5 28   7/8
 3/8
4FXAC048AC3CAB 48,000 M TXVNB1 19.5 x 20 x 19.5 30   7/8
 3/8
4FXAD048AC3CAB 48,000 M TXVNB1 19.5 x 24 x 19.5 32   7/8
 3/8
4FXAB060AC3CAB 60,000 M TXVNB1 25.5 x 17 x 19.5 38   7/8
 3/8
4FXAC060AC3CAB 60,000 M TXVNB1 25.5 x 20 x 19.5 40   7/8
 3/8
4FXAD060AC3CAB 60,000 M TXVNB1 25.5 x 24 x 19.5 42   7/8
 3/8
4FXAB061AC3CAB 60,000 M TXVNB1 21.5 x 17 x 19.5 31   7/8
 3/8
4FXAC061AC3CAB 60,000 M TXVNB1 21.5 x 20 x 19.5 33   7/8